Labmix

find your standards

Gascoyne region, Western Australia, 10qg

Art. ID
Unit

Text/Information
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value
Certified value

Certified value

GEO-GRE-08

each

Analyte/Parameter

Cerium (Ce)
Lanthanum (La)
Niobium (Nb)
Neodymium (Nd)
Phosphorus (P)

CAS number
[7440-45-1]
[7439-91-0]
[7440-03-1]
[7440-00-8]
[7723-14-0]

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Concentration/Value
0,0005099 + 0,0000032
0,0001467 + 0,0000017
0,000104 + 0,0000011
0,0004433 + 0,0000057
0,0008979 + 0,0000113
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